Samantha Lawerence 1 White, Dominic R @ 10:30am-11:30am (RH 249) (872)215-1779 slawre2
Zachary Stept 2 White, Dominic M @ 8:30am-9:30am n/a zstept
Liam Whitenack 3 Abedzadeh, Najmeh M @ 12pm-1pm (RH 249) (628) 254-0621 Iwhitena
Alessa Ogork DL1 White, Dominic M @ 10:20am-11:20am (703)679-7459 aogork
Saahil lyer DL2 White, Dominic S @ 2pm-4pm(Fenwick) & Su @ 2pm-4pm (571)208-2152 siyer5
€s102
Ananka Ashwin 201 Alvarez, Alex T @ 12pm-1pm (RH 249) (571)354-6618 aashwin
Raveen Omar 202, 2D2 Kulkarni, Ajay & Alahmadi, Shatha R @ 4pm-6pm (703)957-8771 romar2
Radhika Laddha 203 Alvarez, Alex M @ 10am-11lam (703)732-3025 rladdha
Natalia Barrera 2D1 Alahmadi, Shatha W @ 1lam-12pm n/a nbarrera
cs130
Ibraheem Bashsta 1,13 lasiello, Carmen & Almalki, Abdullah M&W @ 5pm-6pm (717)836-0191 ibashata
Sabina Sheridan 1 lasiello, Carmen ssherid4
Joe Dombroski 3 Romanelli, Ralph T @ 1pm-2pm (RH 249) (740)675-2323 jdombro
Alessa Ogork 3 Romanelli, Ralph M @ 10:20am-11:20am (703)679-7459 aogork

Vi Nguyen 5 Mahabir, Ron R @ 1pm-2pm (540)699-0459 vnguye65
Brianna Tilghman 5,DL3 Mahabir, Ron & Reese, Kris W @ 4pm-6pm (540)446-5383 btilghma
Benjamin Simmons 6 Slamanai, Adel T&R @ 5pm-6pm (703)249-9287 bsimmon7
Sofia Escoto 9,14 Vo, Garret & Mahabir, Ron R @ 12pm-1pm (571)303-9718 sescoto
James Bussey 9,13 Vo, Garret & Almalki, Abdullah W @ 5pm-6pm (RH 249) (703)594-1096 jbussey4
Parker Niccum 10 Hui, Annie T& W @ 10am-11am (703)665-0142 pniccum
Alannah Post 11 Hui, Annie W @ 3pm-4pm (RH 249) & F @ 1:30pm-2:30pm (540)680-4868 apost7
Kashmala Mahmood 11, DL1 Hui, Annie & Mahabir, Ron T&R @ 3pm-5pm (571)206-1542 kmahmoo
Matthew Ritzo 12 Kennedy, William T @ 12pm-1pm (RH 249) (703)634-9314 mritzo
Handan Karaman 12 Kennedy, William R @ 12:30pm-1:30pm (RH 249) (703)829-0361 hkarama2
Peter Shin 14 Mahabir, Ron T @ 10am-11lam (703)688-3309 pshin2
Madison Hardesty DL1 Mahabir, Ron M&T @ 12pm-2pm (202)618-9284 mhardest
Jennifer Vu DL2 Miller, Matthew M&W @ 12pm-1pm (571)207-5721 jvu22
Tiffany Vu DL2 Miller, Matthew W @ 10pm-12am (571)295-4493 tvu23

CDS 230
Matthew Wooten 1 Cruz, Carlos W @ 1lam-12pm (571)297-7945 mwootten
John (Jack) Blumstein 1 Cruz, Carlos F @ 3pm-4pm (RH 249) (240)560-8613 jblumste

Liam Whitenack 1 Croitoru, Arie T@ 12pm-1pm (628)254-0621 Iwhitena
Thomas (Josiah) Ng 2, DL1 Sponseller, Daniel (571) 295-4192 tng20

Radhika Laddha 1 Vergara, Valentin M @ 1pm-2pm (703)732-3025 rladdha

Noor Alsafi Berea, Anamaria by appointment only n/a nalsafi



